PACKING LIST FOR FMD3200BB

Box 1 - EC3000
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Part No.

EC3000
000-176-663-00
000-176-423-11
000-157-570
100-366-821-10
100-366-811-10
100-367-720-10
100-372-170-10
001-186-200-00
000-162-167
000-570-325
000-166-666-10
000-162-664-10
000-162-669-10
E42-012-04Z
OSE-447-30Z
IME-447-30Z

Box 2 - RCU024/5
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Part No.
RCU024/5
100-367-460-10
100-372-000-10
000-163-192-10
000-162-608-10
001-188-300

Rev 1/15

Wt: 40 Ibs. Dim: 18" x 21" x 12"

Description
Processor Unit

CBL Assy DB9-DB9 5M

AC Power CBL 5M

5A Fuse FGMB 250V 5A PBF

Dust Proof Sponge

Wiring Plate 1

Chassis Base 1

Chassis Base 2

Wiring Plate 2 Assy

Cable Tie CV-100N 100mm

Cable Tie CV-150N 150mm
Crimp-on Lug FV1.25-4 Red
Binding Head Screw M3X6 SUS304
Binding Head Screw M4X8 SUS304
Instruction Manual

Operator's Guide

Installation Manual

Operator's Manual CD
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Wt: 10 Ibs. Dim: 19" x 11" x 9"

Description
ECDIS Control Unit

Desk Fixing Plate

USB Sheet

Washer Head Screw M4X12
Self-Tapping Screw 5X20 SUS304
5M USB Cable
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Quantity
1
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Serial No.
Checked By:
Tech
Date
EC3000
Yes Remarks
SP24-00602
FP24-00601
CP24-02101
RCU024/5
Yes Remarks
FP24-00701
CP24-02201




